Timeframe

Inception thru 8/26/19

PECS

School Name

MARTINSBURG COLLEGE

CAREER STEP

360TRAINING.COM, INC.

ALLIED BUSINESS SCHOOLS, INC.

LAKEWOOD COLLEGE

PENN FOSTER COLLEGE - CAREER SCHOOL
ANIMAL BEHAVIOR COLLEGE

AUBURN UNIVERSITY AT MONTGOMERY
AUBURN UNIVERSITY OPCE

CENTRAL TEXAS COLLEGE

FLORIDA GULF COAST UNIVERSITY

Meditec

ASHFORD UNIVERSITY

Martinsburg College

Medcerts

UNIVERSITY OF PHOENIX ALL CAMPUS
AFPA-AMERICAN FITNESS PROFESSIONALS & ASSOCIATES
ALLIED AMERICAN UNIVERSITY

CESD TRAINING

COLUMBUS STATE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
FAYETTEVILLE TECHNICAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE
KAPLAN UNIVERSITY - ONLINE

PENN FOSTER COLLEGE

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND UNIVERSITY COLLEGE
UNIVERSITY OF PHOENIX

US CAREER INSTITUTE

360 Training

ASHWORTH COLLEGE

CALIFORNIA STATE UNIVERSITY SAN MARCOS
CARE ONE HEALTH TRAINING INSTITUTE
CARING FOR LIFE, LLC

Central Texas College

COLUMBIA COLLEGE

EMS online training plus

EVEREST COLLEGES, INSTITUTES AND UNIVERSITIES
GATLIN EDUCATION SERVICES

LIBERTY UNIVERSITY

MANHATTAN AREA TECHNICAL COLLEGE
MYCAA

Palmetto School of Career Development
PIERCE COLLEGE AT FORT STEILACOOM
TRAINING SOLUTIONS

Tyler Junior College

VISTA COLLEGE - EL PASO

# Spouses

48
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FY16

FY17

PECS

AUBURN UNIVERSITY AT MONTGOMERY
360TRAINING.COM, INC.

AFPA-AMERICAN FITNESS PROFESSIONALS & ASSOCIATES

ANIMAL BEHAVIOR COLLEGE

Atlanta Health Careers Institute
AUBURN UNIVERSITY OPCE

BRYANT & STRATTON COLLEGE
CAPELLA UNIVERSITY

CARE ONE HEALTH TRAINING INSTITUTE
CAREER STEP

EL PASO COMMUNITY COLL DIST
Everest College

HARRISBURG AREA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Health Ed Today 360 training

KAPLAN UNIVERSITY - ONLINE

LIBERTY UNIVERSITY

MARTINSBURG COLLEGE

Medcerts

PALMETTO SCHOOL OF CAREER DEVELOPMENT

Pearson

penn foster

PENN FOSTER COLLEGE - CAREER SCHOOL
Saraswati Yoga Academy

Tyler Junior College

UNIVERSITY OF PHOENIX

UNIVERSITY OF PHOENIX-ONLINE

CAREER STEP

MARTINSBURG COLLEGE

360 training

ACADEMY OF MEDICAL PROFESSIONS
Advanced CNA Training LLC

ANNE ARUNDEL COMMUNITY COLLEGE
AUBURN UNIVERSITY AT MONTGOMERY
BRANDMAN UNIVERSITY

california medical college

CALIFORNIA STATE UNIVERSITY SAN MARCOS
CAREER STEP, LLC

Cerro Coso Community College

EMS online training plus

LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY

MAKEUP ARTIST STUDIO, INC.

Medcerts

NORTHERN VIRGINIA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
PENN FOSTER COLLEGE - CAREER SCHOOL
Regency Job Training Institute

San Diego Dental Careers
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FY18

FY19 to 8/26/19

PECS

Texas A&M University - Kingsville

Tyler Junior College

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA LOS ANGELES EXTENSION
University of North Carolina A&T

US CAREER INSTITUTE

YOGAFIT TEACHER TRAINING

MARTINSBURG COLLEGE
360TRAINING.COM, INC.

AUBURN UNIVERSITY AT MONTGOMERY
ANIMAL BEHAVIOR COLLEGE

CAREER STEP

CENTRAL TEXAS COLLEGE

MEDCERTS

Meditec

360 traning meditec

AFPA-AMERICAN FITNESS PROFESSIONALS & ASSOCIATES
ALLIED AMERICAN UNIVERSITY

auburn university

AUSTIN PEAY STATE UNIVERSITY
DELAWARE STATE UNIVERSITY

Emerging Technologies Institue

Fisk University

FLORIDA STATE COLLEGE AT JACKSONVILLE
Indiana university of Pennsylvania
INDIANA UNIVERSITY OF PENNSYLVANIA
JEPPESEN

LAKEWOOD COLLEGE

Martinsburg college

Metropolitan Instittute of Health and Technology
MONTANA STATE UNIVERSITY BOZEMAN
Orion College

PENN FOSTER COLLEGE - CAREER SCHOOL
PENNFOSTER COLLEGE

PIERCE COLLEGE

TENNESSEE REAL ESTATE EDUCATIONAL SYSTEMS (TREES IN(

TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY CORPUS CHRISTI
University Of South Alabama
Zenya

MARTINSBURG COLLEGE

CAREER STEP

martinsburg college

Central Texas College

TRAINING SOLUTIONS

AMERICAN BUSINESS & TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY
ANIMAL BEHAVIOR COLLEGE

[ g S =Y

P R R R RPRRRRRRPRRRRPRRRRERRRRERRRRERERRERNNNNNWWWO

w
N

R R NN WO,



PECS

ASHFORD UNIVERSITY
BRIGHTWOOD COLLEGE - SAN DIEGO
BRIGHTWOOD COLLEGE - VISTA
Georgia Miliatry College
LAKEWOOD COLLEGE

LIBERTY UNIVERSITY
MARTINSBURG COLLEGE

PIKES PEAK COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Southwest Community college

The training center of central texas
Virginia College-SAVANNAH
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Time Frame

3/2/2009-8/26/2019

FY16

FY17

FY18

FY19 thru 8/26/19

School Top Ten

School Name

CAREER STEP
UNIVERSITY OF PHOENIX
MARTINSBURG COLLEGE
ALLIED BUSINESS SCHOOLS, INC.
360TRAINING.COM, INC.
MEDCERTS
CENTRAL TEXAS COLLEGE
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND GLOBAL CAMPUS
PENN FOSTER COLLEGE - CAREER SCHOOL
ANIMAL BEHAVIOR COLLEGE

CAREER STEP
MARTINSBURG COLLEGE
MEDCERTS
AUBURN UNIVERSITY
360TRAINING.COM, INC.

AMERICAN BUSINESS & TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY
PENN FOSTER COLLEGE - CAREER SCHOOL
ANIMAL BEHAVIOR COLLEGE
CENTRAL TEXAS COLLEGE
FISK UNIVERSITY

CAREER STEP
MEDCERTS
MARTINSBURG COLLEGE
AUBURN UNIVERSITY
PENN FOSTER COLLEGE - CAREER SCHOOL
360TRAINING.COM, INC.
AMERICAN BUSINESS & TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY
ANIMAL BEHAVIOR COLLEGE
CENTRAL TEXAS COLLEGE
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND GLOBAL CAMPUS

MEDCERTS
MARTINSBURG COLLEGE
CAREER STEP
AUBURN UNIVERSITY
PENN FOSTER COLLEGE - CAREER SCHOOL
TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY - KINGSVILLE
AMERICAN BUSINESS & TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND GLOBAL CAMPUS
360TRAINING.COM, INC.
CENTRAL TEXAS COLLEGE

MEDCERTS
CAREER STEP
MARTINSBURG COLLEGE

# of spouses

22,888
15,135
10,652
9,233
8,415
8,298
7,359
7,239
6,751
6,539

2,623

1,657

1,442
904
901
774
621
531
528
440

1,974

1,839

1,668
855
597
583
505
448
446
418

1,785

1,717

1,599
831
603
570
486
404
396
372

2076
1750
1395



School Top Ten

PENN FOSTER COLLEGE - CAREER SCHOOL
AUBURN UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND GLOBAL CAMPUS
CENTRAL TEXAS COLLEGE
TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY - KINGSVILLE
ANIMAL BEHAVIOR COLLEGE
NATIONAL ACADEMY OF SPORTS MEDICINE (NASM)

562
531
371
346
305
280
258



Spouse Usage of MyCAA

# Spouses Used MyCAA FY16 22,216
# Spouses Used MyCAA FY17 19,940
# Spouses Used MyCAA FY18 18,354
# Spouses Used MyCAA FY19 (thru 8/26/2019) 15,272

# Spouses Used MyCAA 3/2/09 - FYTD (8/26/19) 252,291
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